_Janke

Section 12

Horizontal Fold Marker
Assembly




o I 1 ! T ! T ! | ! ¥ T i ]
e % = L, Hvd ADTTH L8H) Ve[ - NO/2hriSK S/ — (GELAIGEER] [3Y W'D HSING S0°0 - 'NId 50 -4 S0 3IH [ -4 CHID T
i) Bt 3414 FAE TINN (B - #L0ISY 3N (M) - (BE/RMESY o500 -4 IVTENY oo o - AN IR Z

X00 H 2/22.

{0l EEIS - WEELW [HIJTEE IEINEHL0 S5THD

ENAITTL [HI-ME-R 3STREHID S5

"ASSY VW 07104 TIVINOZIH0H

o ey g 1AL T g L IR
|- ®ILEH Y
WILHDH ‘M

A1 AUSAMA SHL ST ANHO TTHL

|5
¢

E__.EEEU_ 0 s

THEHLE N1 GOS0  TUTL

Lk 8]
‘N
7| - WWFE X 9 NIH HIWAT de-E] 1
z - UIZF ¥ 11 Hid KA e |
] - & W[ # NV BT T |
& = W[ IOV 330 - p
1 - W] TLOWE AE BOTH0T| ¢
¥ - | T el T % WO JF B EESI E
& = O LT [ ¥ W LBG d7 IS L
JE - I .E ¥ M1 .WEdL LI [}
¥ - TN .G W1 W 42 T8 §
1 - TNT1 £ % JH1 L[ 42 178 Wl
® - N WE & 1N i
1B T .BLA & 00N 1N 7l
2 = NN 1 d&F JTTAN ITH El
3 - I .#E & X END IR [
1 - NI .T & WD 'K ER
3|07 E A XTI W X E LTH N BHIT- TN O
z - 1 7 IVH vk EIEILH Bl
4 - SWE df [EW NIAD EHEVR HIT-LENC] B]
T = TN 0978 o1 @ NId SITHZ|E |
L - THIT W21 A .18 AId EIEE Il
i! - TNOTWED H T @ NI L1T-HIIE] [E
T = ORI WGl % 1 @ Wid BITAIE| & |
z - THT1 9L ¥ 271 14 NId BIH11Z] 2 |
o1 - OMT] WMpDE * 240 1@ NI BE-HIIE] i
1 - TR 61 ¥ 271 18 Nid TEAZ] 2 |
1 - AEREGSY 510 RN EOBIE
! - LEREEY Y AW XH-ez) 17
miD - ¥ BT RN NN O] i
1 & KIS ST WA 22|
1! - MEMELY ITHCHIT THEHND EI-CLEE) Of
1 - | A1BEsS dfls I IS HIZeE| IE
N - TTES A WHE (iRt |3
i! - JERERLY OWIA4T NOTTHAL oo -Fiez) |
1 - KBS NIH WIS PR
1 — | ATERGESY INDH e (EVOnLS AR5
il - ATBEESY LINTW I8HH DET-FLeZ) Of
1 - T JLTWAIH RN R I
1 = MHMEERY OEHE ¥ -LLEE) Bf
z B T O * B (BFIE T2 10] 6
IR HTIR IWETEIE a0
1 = O L% ¥ W 240 7 118 WEE-18L [
1 —| 0T 27T T ¥ W1 &5 df [IE 2RI
1 - T .21 N T TE-TERL|
1 = 41 dE 1VH 2R J-IING #
1 - 55 o [ W EEeh EIRTH E3
1 —| B 1858 THmW AT B B0E| o
¥ 1 = WB0 T0IX OFEIEEM [D0-EHZ] {f
1 - O L3I0 - dRils REE [
1 - TG 810 oRvH BI1-12¢2] &
1 = VEEEEY I5YH MR De1-FLEE) OF
ol | [i] | [ L Pl [ | ¥ |




Py

2

Price List for Horizontal Fold Marker
Assy. 2272-H-00X

Individual Components:

No. Part No. Description Qty.
1 1050-202 LYNCH PIN 6 X 32MM,(B2) 4
2 1050-205 LYNCH PIN 11 X 42mm (B2700) 2
3 1068-009 CHAIN 10mm zZP 1
4 1068-104 DEE SHACKLE ALLOY GRADE S 11MM 2
5 1068-108 BOW SHACKLE ALLOY GRADE S 11MM 1
6 1B11-51B9 BOLT ZP 5/16" UNC x 1 1/4" 4
7 1B11-81G9 STUD ZP 5/8" UNC x 1 1/4" 2
8 1B11-81HH BOLT ZP 3/4 UNC X 3" 3
9 1B11-81HP BOLT ZP 3/4 UNC X 5" 4
10 1B11-81KH BOLT ZP 1" UNC x 3" 1
11 1N11-81H NUT ZP 3/4"UNC 26
12 1N31-51B NUT NYLOC ZP 5/16"UNC 4
13 1N31-81K NUT NYLOC ZP 1" UNC 2
14 1N51-81H NUT CONELOCK ZP 3/4"UNC 3
15 1N51-51K NUT CONELOCK 1" ZP UNC 1
16 1UM1-C1HR U BOLT 3/4" x 4" WIDE x 6" 10
17 1W10-11K WASHER FLAT ZP 1" 2
18 1W70-11H WASHER SPRING MED 3/4" ZP 24
19 2118-115 PIN 1" x 84mm 1
20 2118-116 PIN 1" x 117mm 1
21 2118-117 PIN 1" x 62mm 1
22 2118-118 PIN 1" x 151mm 1
23 2118-119 PIN 1 1/2" x 77mm 2
24 2118-509 PIN 1 1/2" x 304mm 1
25 2118-510 PIN 1 1/2" x 196mm 1
26 2271-003 MARKER DISC ASSY. 1

2 Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.



No. Part No. Description Qty.
27 2272-04X PRIMARY ARM ASSY. 1
28 2272-06X SECONDARY ARM ASSY. 1
29 2272-080 RAM ADJUSTER ASSY. 1
30 2272-090 DOUBLE LINKAGE ASSY. 1
31 2272-095 SINGLE LINKAGE STRAP ASSY. 1
32 2272-100 SPRING TOWER ASSY. 1
33 2272-105 TENSION SPRING ASSY. 1
34 2272-110 SPRING MOUNT ASSY. 1
35 2272-120 STANDARD MARKER MOUNT ASSY. 1
36 2272-130 BASE MOUNT ASSY. 1
37 2272-135 MARKER HYD. KIT 1
38 2272-14X PUSHROD ASSY. 1
39 0120-901 30/20 HB x 39mm 2
40 2272-054 POLLYURETHANE ROLLER 2
41 1B11-81EM  BOLT ZP 1/2" x 4" 1
42 1B11-81GB BOLT ZP 5/8" x 1 1/2" UNC 1
43 1N31-51E NYLOC NUT 1/2" UNC 1
44 1W10-11E WASHER FLAT ZP 5/8" 1
45 1W70-11G WASHER SPRING MED 5/8" ZP 1
46 2046-006 DISC COULTER 18" DOUBLE BEVEL 1
47 2049-001 SIDE DRUM (RUBBER) 1
48 2251-111 STRAP DUST CAP H/HUB 1
49 2271-119 MARKER DISC GUARD 1
50 2272-020 MARKER BASE ASSY. 1

3 Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.



